•	 Moving head Beam with LED ring indoor/outdoor use
•	 380W high intensity discharge bulb included
•	 Aura effect ring: 40x RGB SMD LEDs
•	 Gobo wheel: 12 static gobos + 5 glass gobos + open
•	 Gobo functions: gobo shake + bi-directional flow effect
•	 Colour wheel: 14 colours + open
•	 Colour wheel functions: split colours + bi-directional flow effect
•	 Rainbow effect wheel and frost filter
•	 �Rotatable 8 and 16 facet prisms (can be overlapped)
with adjustable rotating speed and direction
•	 Motorized focus
•	 0-100% electronic dimmer
•	 Automatic pan/tilt correction
•	 DMX, master/slave and stand-alone mode
•	 RDM remote control, bidirectional data transmission
•	 DMX in/output via weatherproof 3-pin XLR
•	 P-Con TR1 in/output
•	 Quick lock clamps included
OUTDOOR BEAM MOVING HEAD
NEREID380B Colour temperature
Light source
Colour wheel
Beam angle
Motorized focus
Illuminance
Head movement: Pan
Head movement: Tilt
Static gobo: Quantity
Gobo shake
Prisma 1 / Prisma 2
Rainbow effect wheel
Frost filter
Aura effect ring
Flash rate per second
Modes
RDM
DMX channels
DMX connection
Display
IP rating
Cooling
Power plug
Power consumption
Power supply
Dimensions (L x W x H)
Weight
8000K
MSD 18R 380W bulb
14 colours + open
1°
Yes
209.000 lx @ 7m
540°
270°
12 + 5 glass + open
Yes
8 Facet / 16 Facet
Yes
Yes
40x RGB SMD LEDs
1 - 10Hz
Auto programs, DMX, Master/Slave
Yes
19
3-pin XLR
LCD
IP65
Fan
P-Con TR1
3.53 - 1.65A
100-240VAC 50/60Hz
390 x 300 x 600mm
22,10kg
PALLETCARTON
152.040	 MOVING HEAD 1 16
152.041	 2 PIECES IN FLIGHTCASE 1 8
152.043	 FLIGHTCASE FOR 2 PIECES 1 8
AVAILABLE OPTIONS
•	 ARC size: 1,2mm
•	 Lumen output: 20.000 lm
•	 Colour temperature: 7.500K
•	 Average lamp life > 1.500 hours
18R BULB
MSD380
CARTON 10150.406
M
O
V
IN
G
 H
E
A
D
 O
U
T
D
O
O
R
 A
R
C
5